BGB707L7ESD
SiGe:C Wideband MMIC LNA with Integrated ESD
Protect ion
Data Sheet,  Rev. 3.1,  August 2009
RF & Protect ion Devices
Edition 2009-08-14
Published by Infineon Technologies AG,
85579 Neubiberg, Germany

R0.1
AXAZ BGB707L7ESD
Type Code
TSLP-7-1-TP   V03
1.45
4
8
2.
18
0.5
Pin 1
marking
	1 SiGe:C Wideband MMIC LNA with Integrated ESD Protection
	2 Product Brief
	3 Maximum Ratings
	4 Thermal Characteristics
	5 Operation Conditions
	6 Electrical Characteristics
	6.1 DC Characteristics
	6.2 AC Characteristics
	6.2.1 AC Characteristics in FM Radio Applications
	6.2.1.1 High-ohmic FM Radio Antenna
	6.2.1.2 50W FM Radio Antenna